Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 1 Hiiri
2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hijri

1 The Battle of Badr was fought in?

2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hijri
5 Hijri

2 Sadag-e-Eid-ul-fitr was proclaimed in the year?

Makkah

Madina

Abyssinia (Ethiopia)
Baghdad

3 14 First migration of the Companions and relatives of the Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) was
to?

Ramadan 1 A.H
. Shaban 1 AH
Ramadan 2 A.H
Shaban 2 AH

4 The Saiful-Bahr Mission to intercept a caravan belonging to Quraish. occurred in?

Al-Qariyah
Hadeed
Al-Asr
Al-Maun

5 The world and heaven were created in six days. In which Surah this is mentioned?

Two times
Four times
Six times

. Seven times

6 The word Muhammad (PBUH) as a name has been mentioned in Quran only?

. Hazrat Omar&nbsp;(R.A)
. Hazrat Usman bin Talha&nbsp;
7 Who said that he could never hope to surpass Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) on his sacrifice for the (R.A)
cause of Allah and Islam? C. Hazrat Musab bin Umair&nbsp;
(R.A)
. Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)

Wr DOWP UOWP UO®r DOEP» U0Wr 00w

O

.22
23
24
25

8 The marriage with Hazrat Khadija (R.A) lasted for how many years?

com»

Saad bin Ubaid

Saad bin Abada

. Saad bin Abi waqgas (R.A)
. Hazrat Junaid

9 Which one of the following is included amongst the Ushera-e- Mubhashera?

10 Number of heads for distribution of Zakat is 0

7
9
1
8
. Shams ud din bin Khalkan

Abdur Rehman bin Khaldun

Abu Bakr Muhammad Yahaya
None of them

11 Who was historian justice Philosopher as well as a Politician?

634-644 A.D
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

12 The duration of Hazrat Ali's (R.A) Khilafat was?

Qauser
Al-Asr
Al-Qamar
Al-Kahf

13 In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?

2AH
3AH
1AH
4 AH

14 The Holy Prophet offered first Jumma prayer in?

. Hazrat Ali&nbsp;(R.A)
. Hazrat Omar&nbsp;(R.A)
C. Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)
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15 For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that the possessed?



16

17

18

19

20

In his youth Hazrat Muhammad was a part of which two incidences?

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) spent his Last days in the cottage of?

Wuzu has ------- Farz

Before embracing Islam who volunteered to Kill (naoz Billah) Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)?

In which year were the vowels inserted in the Qur'an?

A. Harb-e-Fujjar
B. Halaf-ul-Fazul

D. None of them

B. Hazrat Ume Salmah&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

C. Hazrat Hafsah&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

D. Hazrat Javeria&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

A2

C.6
D.5

A. Hazrat Hamza&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

B. Hazrat Abbas&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

C. Hazrat Khubaib&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

A. 42 Hijri

C. 44 Hijri
D. 45 Hijri



